
Portland State University 2021-2022 Base Academic Year and Summer Tuition

 Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate 
1 193.00                               449.00                               613.00                               676.00                               
2 386.00                               898.00                               1,226.00                            1,352.00                            
3 579.00                               1,347.00                            1,839.00                            2,028.00                            
4 772.00                               1,796.00                            2,452.00                            2,704.00                            
5 965.00                               2,245.00                            3,065.00                            3,380.00                            
6 1,158.00                            2,694.00                            3,678.00                            4,056.00                            
7 1,351.00                            3,143.00                            4,291.00                            4,732.00                            
8 1,544.00                            3,592.00                            4,904.00                            5,408.00                            
9 1,737.00                            4,041.00                            5,517.00                            6,084.00                            

10 1,930.00                            4,490.00                            6,130.00                            6,760.00                            
11 2,123.00                            4,939.00                            6,743.00                            7,436.00                            
12 2,316.00                            5,388.00                            7,356.00                            8,112.00                            
13 2,509.00                            5,703.00                            7,969.00                            8,759.00                            
14 2,702.00                            6,018.00                            8,582.00                            9,406.00                            
15 2,895.00                            6,333.00                            9,195.00                            10,053.00                         
16 3,088.00                            6,648.00                            9,808.00                            10,700.00                         
17 3,281.00                            6,963.00                            10,421.00                         11,347.00                         
18 3,474.00                            7,278.00                            11,034.00                         11,994.00                          Each Add'l 

Credit Hour 193.00                              315.00                              613.00                              647.00                              

Portland State University
2021-2022 Academic Year

Base Tuition Per Term
NOTE– Data in this table represents tuition costs only and does not include additional fees

Credits
Resident Non-Resident



Portland State University 2021-2022 Academic Year Mandatory Fees

 Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate 
1 20.00                       20.00            144.00                    144.00          -                          -                 44.00                        44.00            208.00                    208.00          
2 22.00                       22.00            167.00                    167.00          -                          -                 44.00                        44.00            233.00                    233.00          
3 24.00                       24.00            190.00                    190.00          -                          -                 44.00                        44.00            258.00                    258.00          
4 26.00                       26.00            213.00                    213.00          -                          -                 44.00                        44.00            283.00                    283.00          
5 28.00                       28.00            236.00                    236.00          176.00                   176.00          44.00                        44.00            484.00                    484.00          
6 30.00                       30.00            259.00                    259.00          176.00                   176.00          44.00                        44.00            509.00                    509.00          
7 32.00                       32.00            282.00                    282.00          176.00                   176.00          44.00                        44.00            534.00                    534.00          
8 39.00                       39.00            308.00                    308.00          176.00                   176.00          44.00                        44.00            567.00                    567.00          
9 39.00                       39.00            308.00                    308.00          176.00                   176.00          44.00                        44.00            567.00                    567.00          

10 39.00                       39.00            308.00                    308.00          176.00                   176.00          44.00                        44.00            567.00                    567.00          
11 39.00                       39.00            308.00                    308.00          176.00                   176.00          44.00                        44.00            567.00                    567.00          

12 or more 39.00                       39.00            308.00                    308.00          176.00                   176.00          44.00                        44.00            567.00                    567.00          
Endnotes:

(1) Health Service Fee includes services offered through the Student Health Center, counseling, dental, and testing.  It does not include the health insurance premium of 
$1,009.00 per term; however, students have the option to waive the  health insurance premium with proof of insurance.  Please see http://www.pdx.edu/shac/insurance-
information for more details.  
*Fully online courses have additional fee of $35 a credit
*Does not include one time matriculation fee of $350 for all new and transfer students

Portland State University
2021-2022 Academic Year
Mandatory Fees Per Term

Credits
Building Incidental Health Service¹ Academic Student Rec Ctr Total Fees



Portland State University 2021-2022 Academic Year

 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident 
1 211.40                632.00                243.60                663.60                204.40                659.00                200.40                620.00                
2 422.80                1,264.00             487.20                1,327.20             408.80                1,318.00             400.80                1,240.00             
3 634.20                1,896.00             730.80                1,990.80             613.20                1,977.00             601.20                1,860.00             
4 845.60                2,528.00             974.40                2,654.40             817.60                2,636.00             801.60                2,480.00             
5 1,057.00             3,160.00             1,218.00             3,318.00             1,022.00             3,295.00             1,002.00             3,100.00             
6 1,268.40             3,792.00             1,461.60             3,981.60             1,226.40             3,954.00             1,202.40             3,720.00             
7 1,479.80             4,424.00             1,705.20             4,645.20             1,430.80             4,613.00             1,402.80             4,340.00             
8 1,691.20             5,056.00             1,948.80             5,308.80             1,635.20             5,272.00             1,603.20             4,960.00             
9 1,902.60             5,688.00             2,192.40             5,972.40             1,839.60             5,931.00             1,803.60             5,580.00             

10 2,114.00             6,320.00             2,436.00             6,636.00             2,044.00             6,590.00             2,004.00             6,200.00             
11 2,325.40             6,952.00             2,679.60             7,299.60             2,248.40             7,249.00             2,204.40             6,820.00             
12 2,536.80             7,584.00             2,923.20             7,963.20             2,452.80             7,908.00             2,404.80             7,440.00             
13 2,748.20             8,216.00             3,166.80             8,626.80             2,657.20             8,567.00             2,605.20             8,060.00             
14 2,959.60             8,848.00             3,410.40             9,290.40             2,861.60             9,226.00             2,805.60             8,680.00             
15 3,171.00             9,480.00             3,654.00             9,954.00             3,066.00             9,885.00             3,006.00             9,300.00             
16 3,382.40             10,112.00           3,897.60             10,617.60           3,270.40             10,544.00           3,206.40             9,920.00             
17 3,593.80             10,744.00           4,141.20             11,281.20           3,474.80             11,203.00           3,406.80             10,540.00           
18 3,805.20             11,376.00           4,384.80             11,944.80           3,679.20             11,862.00           3,607.20             11,160.00            Each Add'l 

Credit Hour 211.40                632.00                243.60               663.60               204.40               659.00               200.40               620.00               

Undergraduate

 Endnotes: 
1)  If a student is admitted to a school or college with a program differential and also admitted to the University Honors program, then both the program differential and 
Honors differential will be assessed. 

2)  If a student is admitted to more than one school or college with a program differential, the student's primary major code will take precedence, and will determine the 
differential tuition rate to be assessed.

Undergraduate Undergraduate

Portland State University
2021-2022 Academic Year

Differential Tuition Per Term - Undergraduate

Credits
Business Engineering College Of The Arts University Honors Program

Undergraduate



Portland State University 2021-2022 Academic Year Differential Tuition

 Resident   Non‐Resident   Resident   Non‐Resident   Resident   Non‐Resident   Resident   Non‐Resident 
1 649.00        790.00                   535.00        713.00                   649.00        790.00                   524.00           685.00                   
2 1,298.00     1,580.00               1,070.00     1,426.00               1,298.00     1,580.00               1,048.00       1,370.00                
3 1,947.00     2,370.00               1,605.00     2,139.00               1,947.00     2,370.00               1,572.00       2,055.00                
4 2,596.00     3,160.00               2,140.00     2,852.00               2,596.00     3,160.00               2,096.00       2,740.00                
5 3,245.00     3,950.00               2,675.00     3,565.00               3,245.00     3,950.00               2,620.00       3,425.00                
6 3,894.00     4,740.00               3,210.00     4,278.00               3,894.00     4,740.00               3,144.00       4,110.00                
7 4,543.00     5,530.00               3,745.00     4,991.00               4,543.00     5,530.00               3,668.00       4,795.00                
8 5,192.00     6,320.00               4,280.00     5,704.00               5,192.00     6,320.00               4,192.00       5,480.00                
9 5,841.00     7,110.00               4,815.00     6,417.00               5,841.00     7,110.00               4,716.00       6,165.00                
10 6,490.00     7,900.00               5,350.00     7,130.00               6,490.00     7,900.00               5,240.00       6,850.00                
11 7,139.00     8,690.00               5,885.00     7,843.00               7,139.00     8,690.00               5,764.00       7,535.00                
12 7,788.00     9,480.00               6,420.00     8,556.00               7,788.00     9,480.00               6,288.00       8,220.00                
13 8,437.00     10,270.00             6,955.00     9,269.00               8,437.00     10,270.00             6,812.00       8,905.00                
14 9,086.00     11,060.00             7,490.00     9,982.00               9,086.00     11,060.00             7,336.00       9,590.00                
15 9,735.00     11,850.00             8,025.00     10,695.00             9,735.00     11,850.00             7,860.00       10,275.00             
16 10,384.00   12,640.00             8,560.00     11,408.00             10,384.00   12,640.00             8,384.00       10,960.00             
17 11,033.00   13,430.00             9,095.00     12,121.00             11,033.00   13,430.00             8,908.00       11,645.00             
18 11,682.00   14,220.00             9,630.00     12,834.00             11,682.00   14,220.00             9,432.00       12,330.00             

Credit over  649.00        790.00                  535.00        713.00                  649.00        790.00                  524.00          685.00                  
 Endnotes: 

Portland State University
2021‐2022 Academic Year

Differential Tuition Per Term ‐ Graduate

Graduate Masters in Finance
Masters in Global Supply 

Chain Management
Masters of TaxationCredits

Business

 1) Students enrolled in the Global Supply Chain Management Certificate program are assessed tuition at the Masters in Global Supply 
Chain Management rate. 



Portland State University 2021-2022 Academic Year Differential Tuition

 Resident   Non‐Resident   Resident   Non‐Resident   Resident   Non‐Resident   Resident   Non‐Resident 
1 496.00        727.00                   464.00        691.00                   471.00        701.00                   501.50           728.50                   
2 992.00        1,454.00               928.00        1,382.00               942.00        1,402.00               1,003.00       1,457.00                
3 1,488.00     2,181.00               1,392.00     2,073.00               1,413.00     2,103.00               1,504.50       2,185.50                
4 1,984.00     2,908.00               1,856.00     2,764.00               1,884.00     2,804.00               2,006.00       2,914.00                
5 2,480.00     3,635.00               2,320.00     3,455.00               2,355.00     3,505.00               2,507.50       3,642.50                
6 2,976.00     4,362.00               2,784.00     4,146.00               2,826.00     4,206.00               3,009.00       4,371.00                
7 3,472.00     5,089.00               3,248.00     4,837.00               3,297.00     4,907.00               3,510.50       5,099.50                
8 3,968.00     5,816.00               3,712.00     5,528.00               3,768.00     5,608.00               4,012.00       5,828.00                
9 4,464.00     6,543.00               4,176.00     6,219.00               4,239.00     6,309.00               4,513.50       6,556.50                
10 4,960.00     7,270.00               4,640.00     6,910.00               4,710.00     7,010.00               5,015.00       7,285.00                
11 5,456.00     7,997.00               5,104.00     7,601.00               5,181.00     7,711.00               5,516.50       8,013.50                
12 5,952.00     8,724.00               5,568.00     8,292.00               5,652.00     8,412.00               6,018.00       8,742.00                
13 6,314.00     9,422.00               5,898.00     8,954.00               5,989.00     9,084.00               6,385.50       9,441.50                
14 6,676.00     10,120.00             6,228.00     9,616.00               6,326.00     9,756.00               6,753.00       10,141.00             
15 7,038.00     10,818.00             6,558.00     10,278.00             6,663.00     10,428.00             7,120.50       10,840.50             
16 7,400.00     11,516.00             6,888.00     10,940.00             7,000.00     11,100.00             7,488.00       11,540.00             
17 7,762.00     12,214.00             7,218.00     11,602.00             7,337.00     11,772.00             7,855.50       12,239.50             
18 8,124.00     12,912.00             7,548.00     12,264.00             7,674.00     12,444.00             8,223.00       12,939.00             

Credit over  362.00        698.00                  330.00        662.00                  337.00        672.00                  367.50          699.50                  
 Endnotes: 
1) Level 1 includes Communication, English, Foreign Languages, General Studies: Social Science, History, Psychology, & Sociology.

Credits
College of the Arts Liberal Arts Engineering & Comp.Science

Graduate GraduateGraduate Level 1 (L1) Graduate Level 2 (L2)

 2) Level 2 includes Anthropolgy, Applied Linguistics, Biology, Center for Science Ed, Chemistry, Conflict Resolution, English (Writing & Creative Writing), 
Environmental Science, Geography, Geology, Math, Physics, and Speech & Hearing. 

Portland State University
2021‐2022 Academic Year

Differential Tuition Per Term ‐ Graduate continued



Portland State University 2021-2022 Academic Year Differential Tuition

 Resident   Non‐Resident   Resident   Non‐Resident 

1 464.00        691.00                   514.00        741.00                  
2 928.00        1,382.00               1,028.00     1,482.00              
3 1,392.00     2,073.00               1,542.00     2,223.00              
4 1,856.00     2,764.00               2,056.00     2,964.00              
5 2,320.00     3,455.00               2,570.00     3,705.00              
6 2,784.00     4,146.00               3,084.00     4,446.00              
7 3,248.00     4,837.00               3,598.00     5,187.00              
8 3,712.00     5,528.00               4,112.00     5,928.00              
9 4,176.00     6,219.00               4,626.00     6,669.00              
10 4,640.00     6,910.00               5,140.00     7,410.00              
11 5,104.00     7,601.00               5,654.00     8,151.00              
12 5,568.00     8,292.00               6,168.00     8,892.00              
13 5,898.00     8,954.00               6,548.00     9,604.00              
14 6,228.00     9,616.00               6,928.00     10,316.00            
15 6,558.00     10,278.00             7,308.00     11,028.00            
16 6,888.00     10,940.00             7,688.00     11,740.00            
17 7,218.00     11,602.00             8,068.00     12,452.00            
18 7,548.00     12,264.00             8,448.00     13,164.00            

Credit over  330.00        662.00                  380.00        712.00                 
 Endnotes: 

 1) Social Work differential for all Masters students begins with Fall 2019 cohort. 
Online/Distance programs with cohorts that started prior to Fall 2019 are 
charged a lower $55 per credit differential. 

Portland State University
2021‐2022 Academic Year

Differential Tuition Per Term ‐ Graduate continued

Credits

Economics Social Work

Graduate Graduate



Portland State University 2021-2022 Academic Year Tuition Fees

Portland State University
2021-2022 Academic Year

Restricted Differential Tuition

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences

 Credits 

 Deutsche Sommerschule am 
Pazifik Challenge High 

School Program
Judaic Studies 

High School 

Philosophy High 
School Summer 

Camp
 UG  Grad 

1 193.00 449.00 75.00

2 386.00 898.00

3 579.00 1,347.00

4 772.00 1,796.00 220.00 220.00

5 965.00 2,245.00

6 1,158.00 2,694.00

University Studies

 Credits 
High School 

Program

1

2

3

4

5 240.00

6

College of the Arts

 Credits 
Summer Architecture 

Discovery Program
Music Education 
Undergraduate

Music Education 
Graduate

5 1,000.00 1,500.00

6 1,950.00

College of Urban & Public Affairs

 Credits 
Criminology & 

Criminal Justice 
Online

Army Corp 
Leadership 

Development
Tatoosh School  Course 

Executive 
Master of Public 
Administration

1 279.00 60.00  PA544 1,900.00

2 558.00  PA547 1,900.00

3 837.00 2,300.00  PA559 1,900.00

4 1,116.00  PA583 1,900.00

5 1,395.00  PA513 1,900.00

6 1,674.00
Tuition for these 
courses (PA517, 

PA518, and PA539) 
is assessed for three 
credit hours at the 

established resident 
graduate rate.

 PA512 3,166.67

 PA508 633.33

 PA517 1,938.00

 PA518 1,938.00

 PA533 1,938.00

 PA539 1,938.00

 PA590 1,938.00

 PA540 1,938.00

 PA545 1,938.00

PA534 1,938.00



Portland State University 2021-2022 Academic Year Tuition Fees

 Credits  Undergrad Graduate  Credits  Undergrad Graduate  Credits RDT Type A - GR RDT Type A - GR RDT Type A - GR RDT Type A - GR

1 193.00$                  449.00$               1 116.00 265.00
 Number of 

Students 
15 (minimum 
enrollment)

16-20 21-25 26-30

2 386.00$                  898.00$               2 232.00 530.00 1 449.00 269.40 224.50 179.60

3 579.00$                  1,347.00$            3 348.00 795.00 2 898.00 538.80 449.00 359.20

4 772.00$                  1,796.00$            4 464.00 1,060.00 3 1,347.00 808.20 673.50 538.80

5 965.00$                  2,245.00$            5 580.00 1,325.00 4 1,796.00 1,077.60 898.00 718.40
6 1,158.00$              2,694.00$            6 696.00 1,590.00 5 2,245.00 1,347.00 1,122.50 898.00
7 1,351.00$              3,143.00$            7 812.00 1,855.00 6 2,694.00 1,616.40 1,347.00 1,077.60

7 3,143.00 1,885.80 1,571.50 1,257.20

 Credits CyberPDX
1 125.00

 UG  Grad 2 250.00

1 241.00 241.00
2 482.00 482.00
3 723.00 723.00
4 964.00 964.00
5 1,205.00 1,205.00
6 1,446.00 1,446.00
7 1,687.00 1,687.00
8 1,928.00 1,928.00

 Credits 
Intensive English Learner 

Program

Maseeh College of Engineering 
& Computer Sci.

College of Education COE-CPD Courses

The following programs have been approved for 
in-state tuition regardless of the student's state 
of residence.  These programs follow the 
established in-state costs for tuition and fees. 

Certificate in PBIS/RTI Coaching
Early Intervention - Special Education
Endorsement in Library Media
Graduate Certificate in Infant-Toddler Mental 
Health
Graduate Certificate in Service Learning
Online Master's  in Curriculum and Instruction 
(non-licensure)
Online Master's in Early Childhood Education
Read Oregon
STEM Educator
Visually Impaired Learner (VIL)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

COE - Off-Site Partner Courses

Portland State University
2021-2022 Academic Year

Restricted Differential Tuition Cont.

IELP



Portland State University Exhibit 4 - Summer 2015 Mandatory Fees

 Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate 
1 28.00                       28.00            37.00                      37.00            44.00                        44.00              109.00                      109.00          
2 28.00                       28.00            52.00                      52.00            44.00                        44.00              124.00                      124.00          
3 28.00                       28.00            67.00                      67.00            44.00                        44.00              139.00                      139.00          
4 28.00                       28.00            82.00                      82.00            44.00                        44.00              154.00                      154.00          
5 28.00                       28.00            97.00                      97.00            176.00                    176.00          44.00                        44.00              345.00                      345.00          
6 28.00                       28.00            112.00                    112.00          176.00                    176.00          44.00                        44.00              360.00                      360.00          
7 28.00                       28.00            127.00                    127.00          176.00                    176.00          44.00                        44.00              375.00                      375.00          
8 28.00                       28.00            142.00                    142.00          176.00                    176.00          44.00                        44.00              390.00                      390.00          
9 28.00                       28.00            142.00                    142.00          176.00                    176.00          44.00                        44.00              390.00                      390.00          

10 28.00                       28.00            142.00                    142.00          176.00                    176.00          44.00                        44.00              390.00                      390.00          
11 28.00                       28.00            142.00                    142.00          176.00                    176.00          44.00                        44.00              390.00                      390.00          

12 or more 28.00                       28.00            142.00                    142.00          176.00                    176.00          44.00                        44.00              390.00                      390.00          
Endnotes:

(1) Health Service Fee includes services offered through the Student Health Center, counseling, dental, and testing.  It does not include the health insurance premium of $772 
(summer term only); however, students have the option to waive the  health insurance premium with proof of insurance.  Please see https://www.pdx.edu/health-
counseling/insurance for more details.  
*Fully online courses have additional fee of $35 a credit
*Does not include one time matriculation fee of $350 for all new and transfer students

Portland State University
Summer 2022

Mandatory Fees Per Term

Credits
Building Incidental Health Service¹ Academic Student Rec Ctr Total Fees



Portland State Universtiy 2021-2022 Summer Tuition Fees

 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident 
1 211.40                   632.00                    243.60               663.60                  204.40                  659.00                  200.40            620.00                  
2 422.80                   1,264.00                 487.20               1,327.20              408.80                  1,318.00              400.80            1,240.00              
3 634.20                   1,896.00                 730.80               1,990.80              613.20                  1,977.00              601.20            1,860.00              
4 845.60                   2,528.00                 974.40               2,654.40              817.60                  2,636.00              801.60            2,480.00              
5 1,057.00                3,160.00                 1,218.00            3,318.00              1,022.00              3,295.00              1,002.00         3,100.00              
6 1,268.40                3,792.00                 1,461.60            3,981.60              1,226.40              3,954.00              1,202.40         3,720.00              
7 1,479.80                4,424.00                 1,705.20            4,645.20              1,430.80              4,613.00              1,402.80         4,340.00              
8 1,691.20                5,056.00                 1,948.80            5,308.80              1,635.20              5,272.00              1,603.20         4,960.00              
9 1,902.60                5,688.00                 2,192.40            5,972.40              1,839.60              5,931.00              1,803.60         5,580.00              

10 2,114.00                6,320.00                 2,436.00            6,636.00              2,044.00              6,590.00              2,004.00         6,200.00              
11 2,325.40                6,952.00                 2,679.60            7,299.60              2,248.40              7,249.00              2,204.40         6,820.00              
12 2,536.80                7,584.00                 2,923.20            7,963.20              2,452.80              7,908.00              2,404.80         7,440.00              
13 2,748.20                8,216.00                 3,166.80            8,626.80              2,657.20              8,567.00              2,605.20         8,060.00              
14 2,959.60                8,848.00                 3,410.40            9,290.40              2,861.60              9,226.00              2,805.60         8,680.00              
15 3,171.00                9,480.00                 3,654.00            9,954.00              3,066.00              9,885.00              3,006.00         9,300.00              
16 3,382.40                10,112.00               3,897.60            10,617.60            3,270.40              10,544.00            3,206.40         9,920.00              
17 3,593.80                10,744.00               4,141.20            11,281.20            3,474.80              11,203.00            3,406.80         10,540.00            
18 3,805.20                11,376.00               4,384.80            11,944.80            3,679.20              11,862.00            3,607.20         11,160.00             Each Add'l 

Credit Hour 211.40                   632.00                    243.60              663.60                 204.40                 659.00                 200.40           620.00                 
 Endnotes: 
1)  If a student is admitted to a school or college with a program differential and also admitted to the University Honors program, then both the program 
differential and Honors differential will be assessed.  
2)  If a student is admitted to more than one school or college with a program differential, the student's primary major code will take precedence, and will 
determine the differential tuition rate to be assessed.

Fine & Performing Arts

UndergraduateCredits
Business Engineering University Honors Program

Undergraduate Undergraduate

Portland State University
Summer 2022

Differential Tuition Per Term - Undergraduate

Undergraduate



Portland State Universtiy 2021-2022 Summer Tuition Fees

 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident 
1 649.00                   790.00                    535.00               713.00                  649.00                  790.00                  524.00            685.00                  
2 1,298.00                1,580.00                 1,070.00            1,426.00              1,298.00              1,580.00              1,048.00         1,370.00              
3 1,947.00                2,370.00                 1,605.00            2,139.00              1,947.00              2,370.00              1,572.00         2,055.00              
4 2,596.00                3,160.00                 2,140.00            2,852.00              2,596.00              3,160.00              2,096.00         2,740.00              
5 3,245.00                3,950.00                 2,675.00            3,565.00              3,245.00              3,950.00              2,620.00         3,425.00              
6 3,894.00                4,740.00                 3,210.00            4,278.00              3,894.00              4,740.00              3,144.00         4,110.00              
7 4,543.00                5,530.00                 3,745.00            4,991.00              4,543.00              5,530.00              3,668.00         4,795.00              
8 5,192.00                6,320.00                 4,280.00            5,704.00              5,192.00              6,320.00              4,192.00         5,480.00              
9 5,841.00                7,110.00                 4,815.00            6,417.00              5,841.00              7,110.00              4,716.00         6,165.00              

10 6,490.00                7,900.00                 5,350.00            7,130.00              6,490.00              7,900.00              5,240.00         6,850.00              
11 7,139.00                8,690.00                 5,885.00            7,843.00              7,139.00              8,690.00              5,764.00         7,535.00              
12 7,788.00                9,480.00                 6,420.00            8,556.00              7,788.00              9,480.00              6,288.00         8,220.00              
13 8,437.00                10,270.00               6,955.00            9,269.00              8,437.00              10,270.00            6,812.00         8,905.00              
14 9,086.00                11,060.00               7,490.00            9,982.00              9,086.00              11,060.00            7,336.00         9,590.00              
15 9,735.00                11,850.00               8,025.00            10,695.00            9,735.00              11,850.00            7,860.00         10,275.00            
16 10,384.00              12,640.00               8,560.00            11,408.00            10,384.00            12,640.00            8,384.00         10,960.00            
17 11,033.00              13,430.00               9,095.00            12,121.00            11,033.00            13,430.00            8,908.00         11,645.00            
18 11,682.00              14,220.00               9,630.00            12,834.00            11,682.00            14,220.00            9,432.00         12,330.00             Each Add'l 

Credit over 649.00                  790.00                    535.00              713.00                 649.00                 790.00                 524.00           685.00                 

Masters in Global Supply Chain 
Management

Masters of Taxation

 1) Students enrolled in the Global Supply Chain Management Certificate program are assessed tuition at the Masters in Global Supply Chain Management rate. 
 Endnotes: 

Portland State University
Summer 2022

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate

Business

Graduate Masters in FinanceCredits
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 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident 
1 496.00                   727.00                    464.00               691.00                  471.00                  701.00                  501.50            728.50                  
2 992.00                   1,454.00                 928.00               1,382.00              942.00                  1,402.00              1,003.00         1,457.00              
3 1,488.00                2,181.00                 1,392.00            2,073.00              1,413.00              2,103.00              1,504.50         2,185.50              
4 1,984.00                2,908.00                 1,856.00            2,764.00              1,884.00              2,804.00              2,006.00         2,914.00              
5 2,480.00                3,635.00                 2,320.00            3,455.00              2,355.00              3,505.00              2,507.50         3,642.50              
6 2,976.00                4,362.00                 2,784.00            4,146.00              2,826.00              4,206.00              3,009.00         4,371.00              
7 3,472.00                5,089.00                 3,248.00            4,837.00              3,297.00              4,907.00              3,510.50         5,099.50              
8 3,968.00                5,816.00                 3,712.00            5,528.00              3,768.00              5,608.00              4,012.00         5,828.00              
9 4,464.00                6,543.00                 4,176.00            6,219.00              4,239.00              6,309.00              4,513.50         6,556.50              

10 4,960.00                7,270.00                 4,640.00            6,910.00              4,710.00              7,010.00              5,015.00         7,285.00              
11 5,456.00                7,997.00                 5,104.00            7,601.00              5,181.00              7,711.00              5,516.50         8,013.50              
12 5,952.00                8,724.00                 5,568.00            8,292.00              5,652.00              8,412.00              6,018.00         8,742.00              
13 6,314.00                9,422.00                 5,898.00            8,954.00              5,989.00              9,084.00              6,385.50         9,441.50              
14 6,676.00                10,120.00               6,228.00            9,616.00              6,326.00              9,756.00              6,753.00         10,141.00            
15 7,038.00                10,818.00               6,558.00            10,278.00            6,663.00              10,428.00            7,120.50         10,840.50            
16 7,400.00                11,516.00               6,888.00            10,940.00            7,000.00              11,100.00            7,488.00         11,540.00            
17 7,762.00                12,214.00               7,218.00            11,602.00            7,337.00              11,772.00            7,855.50         12,239.50            
18 8,124.00                12,912.00               7,548.00            12,264.00            7,674.00              12,444.00            8,223.00         12,939.00             Each Add'l 

Credit over 362.00                  698.00                    330.00              662.00                 337.00                 672.00                 367.50           699.50                 

Engineering & Comp.Science
GraduateCredits

College of the Arts
Graduate Level 2 (L2)

Liberal Arts

Portland State University
Summer 2022

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate Cont.

Graduate Graduate Level 1 (L1)

 Endnotes: 
 1) Level 1 includes Communication, Economics, English, Foreign Languages, General Studies: Social Science, History, Psychology, & Sociology 

 2) Level 2 includes Anthropolgy, Applied Linguistics, Biology, Center for Science Ed, Chemistry, Conflict Resolution, English (Writing & Creative Writing), Environmental Science, 
Geography, Geology, Math, Physics, and Speech & Hearing 



Portland State Universtiy 2021-2022 Summer Tuition Fees

Credits
Economics

Social Work

Graduate Graduate
 Resident  Non‐Resident  Resident  Non‐Resident 

1 464.00                    691.00                     514.00                741.00                  

2 928.00                    1,382.00                  1,028.00             1,482.00              

3 1,392.00                 2,073.00                  1,542.00             2,223.00              

4 1,856.00                 2,764.00                  2,056.00             2,964.00              

5 2,320.00                 3,455.00                  2,570.00             3,705.00              

6 2,784.00                 4,146.00                  3,084.00             4,446.00              

7 3,248.00                 4,837.00                  3,598.00             5,187.00              

8 3,712.00                 5,528.00                  4,112.00             5,928.00              

9 4,176.00                 6,219.00                  4,626.00             6,669.00              

10 4,640.00                 6,910.00                  5,140.00             7,410.00              

11 5,104.00                 7,601.00                  5,654.00             8,151.00              

12 5,568.00                 8,292.00                  6,168.00             8,892.00              

13 5,898.00                 8,954.00                  6,548.00             9,604.00              

14 6,228.00                 9,616.00                  6,928.00             10,316.00            

15 6,558.00                 10,278.00                7,308.00             11,028.00            

16 6,888.00                 10,940.00                7,688.00             11,740.00            

17 7,218.00                 11,602.00                8,068.00             12,452.00            

18 7,548.00                 12,264.00                8,448.00             13,164.00            

Credit over  330.00                    662.00                    380.00               712.00                 
 Endnotes: 
 1) Social Work differential for all Masters students begins with Fall 2019 cohort. Online/Distance 

programs with cohorts that started prior to Fall 2019 are charged a lower $55 per credit 

differential. 

Portland State University
Summer 2022

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate Cont.
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